**Kinetech** 

## **Kinetech PM: Interior Construction**

The Kinetech PM: Interior Construction solution is our comprehensive, multi-tenant Software as a Service (SaaS) offering for any supplier-distribution partner network. By standardizing, streamlining, and visualizing all facets of a project, Kinetech PM: Interior Construction improves the productivity of today's knowledge worker.

Today's project managers must effectively document and delegate hundreds of constantly changing designs, materials, submittals, requests for information (RFIs), potential cost impacts (PCIs), change orders (COs), and schedule items. Kinetech PM: Interior Construction serves as the central hub and single point of record for collaboration and facilitation for the entire project team. With over ten years of knowledge working side-by-side with clients to determine the most efficient processes, Kinetech PM provides an agile and scalable system capable of handling your most complex requirements from Customer Relationship Management (CRM) and opportunity identification through project delivery and punchlist closeout.

## Frictionless.

As a cloud-based web application, experience one of the most frictionless deployments in the industry. Once live, Kinetech PM is available virtually anytime, anywhere, on any device. As a SaaS solution Kinetech PM is cross-functional regardless of the underlying hardware provider or webbrowser.

## Agile.

Your feedback is constantly being harvested and incorporated into our future releases. Rather than have your employees suffer through the complexities of learning a new system, Kinetech PM is configured to match your business processes. Cloud deployment means we can support, modify, and update the application to handle new requirements or specifications. This results in less downtime, higher productivity, and more profitability for your business.

## Secure.

Kinetech uses industry leading web-security protocols to ensure your data is always secure. Our cloud hosting partners are periodically vetted to ensure they remain in compliance of ISAE 3402 according to the International Standard for Assurance Engagements.

Copyright ©2015 Kinetech Cloud, LLC All rights reserved.

Kinetech, its logo, and Transforming Business Potential into Dynamic Performance are trademarks of Kinetech Cloud, LLC